2017 Leongatha Postal

50m Prone Results Summary

Top Ten

1 Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC 30147 588.026
2 Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC 32666 586.028
3 Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 582.025
4 Anderson Jorjeana Sale SBRC 33558 577.021
5 Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 576.030
6 Jones Trevor Albury 33063 576.026
7 Brown Michael Frankston Pen TRC 33080 575.022
8 Sargant Christopher Leongatha SBRC 32078 574.021
9 Cooper Jacob Stawell RC 32760 574.017
10 Young Geoffrey Sale SBRC 32335 573.020
A Grade
1st Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC 30147 588.026
2nd Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC 32666 586.028
3rd
B Grade
1st Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 582.025
2nd Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 576.030
3rd Jones Trevor Albury 33063 576.026
C Grade
1st Anderson Jorjeana Sale SBRC 33558 577.021
2nd Scott Robert Deloraine 9006 556.016
3rd
D Grade
1st Anderson Peter Sale SBRC 33557 564.017
2nd Astill William (Bill) Sale SBRC 31013 560.014
Gardiner Lynda Albury 33106 558.015
Top Sub Junior
1st Anderson Lachie Sale SBRC 33985 536.009
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st Anderson Jorjeana Sale SBRC 33558 577.021
2nd Anderson Lachie Sale SBRC 33985 536.009
3rd
Top Veteran
1st Astill William (Bill) Sale SBRC 31013 560.014
2nd Gregory Alan Donnybrook 61253 558.009
3rd Corneliusen Kevin Albury 30363 555.013
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First Name

Daniel
Chloe
Benjamin
Jorjeana
Dean
Trevor
Michael
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Peter
William (Bill)
Lynda
Alan
Robert
Kevin
John
Elizabeth
Lyn
Lachie
Barry

Club

Leongatha SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Sale SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Albury

Frankston Pen TRC
Leongatha SBRC
Stawell RC
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Donnybrook
Deloraine
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2017 Leongatha Postal

50m Prone Scratch Results
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Total

588.026
586.028
582.025
577.021
576.030
576.026
575.022
574.021
574.017
573.020
564.017
560.014
558.015
558.009
556.016
555.013
551.009
545.007
543.008
536.009
535.010



2017 Leongatha Postal

20m Bench Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Bastin Wayne Target Rifle Traralgon 33056 600.031
2 Maccora Leo M.1.S.C. 34097 600.023
3 Maginn Brendan Target Rifle Traralgon 33042 599.022
4 Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC 33091 597.023
5 Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 596.018
6 Maccora Marise M.1.S.C. 34098 595.012
7 Nguyen Chinhduc Camberwell TRC 33902 595.010
8 Deegan Phillip Albury 31538 594.020
9 Garrett David Target Rifle Traralgon 32742 594.012
10 Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 33073 593.017
A Grade
1st Bastin Wayne Target Rifle Traralgon 33056 600.031
2nd Maccora Leo M.1.S.C. 34097 600.023
3rd Maginn Brendan Target Rifle Traralgon 33042 599.022
B Grade
1st Maccora Marise M.1.S.C. 34098 595.012
2nd Nguyen Chinhduc Camberwell TRC 33902 595.010
3rd Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 33073 593.017
C Grade
1st Spratt Robert Leongatha SBRC 30136 593.009
2nd Nitschke Neville Stawell RC 32676 591.019
3rd Gebert Benjamin Target Rifle Traralgon 34216 588.011
D Grade
1st Tormey lan Target Rifle Traralgon 34188 583.006
2nd Gregory Alan Donnybrook 61253 579.002
Gregory Beth Donnybrook 62098 576.010
Top Sub Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st George Freya Target Rifle Traralgon 9004 586.008
2nd
3rd
Top Veteran
1st Maccora Leo M.1.S.C. 34097 600.023
2nd Maginn Brendan Target Rifle Traralgon 33042 599.022
3rd Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 596.018




Surname

Bastin
Maccora
Maginn
Karamoshos
Kent-Hughes
Maccora
Nguyen
Deegan
Garrett
Dick

Spratt
Nitschke
Batchelor
McCashney
Folkes
Gebert
George
Ross
Tormey
Gregory
Gregory
Ross
Waldock

First Name
Wayne
Leo
Brendan
Chris
Brian
Marise
Chinhduc
Phillip
David
John
Robert
Neville
Anthony
Peter
John
Benjamin
Freya
William
lan
Alan
Beth
Allan
John

Club

Target Rifle Traralgon
M.L.S.C.

Target Rifle Traralgon
Port Fairy SBRC

MCC SBRC

M.L.S.C.

Camberwell TRC
Albury

Target Rifle Traralgon
Frankston Pen TRC
Leongatha SBRC
Stawell RC

Stawell RC
Frankston Pen TRC
Stawell RC

Target Rifle Traralgon
Target Rifle Traralgon
Leongatha SBRC
Target Rifle Traralgon
Donnybrook
Donnybrook
Leongatha SBRC
Donnybrook

Cat
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2017 Leongatha Postal
20m Bench Scratch Results

Rego
33056
34097
33042
33091
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62162
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Total

600.031
600.023
599.022
597.023
596.018
595.012
595.010
594.020
594.012
593.017
593.009
591.019
590.018
589.021
589.019
588.011
586.008
584.007
583.006
579.002
576.010
574.012
567.008



